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# Name Room Position Email
1 Castrellon,	
  Susan Central Coordinator	
  of	
  Compliance scastrellon@ypics.org
2 Duenas,	
  Ruben Central Chief	
  Operations	
  Officer/	
  Executive	
  Administrator rduenas@ypics.org
3 Funk,	
  Rita Central Coordinator	
  of	
  Social	
  Skills	
  Development msfunk@coronacharter.org
4 Gachuzo,	
  Elida Central Student	
  Records	
   egachuzo@coronacharter.org
5 Guzman,	
  Isis Central Coordinator	
  of	
  Afterschool	
  Programs iguzman@ypics.org
6 Harvey,	
  Charles Central Director	
  of	
  Technology charvey@ypics.org
7 King-­‐Berg,	
  Yvette Central Executive	
  Director	
   ykingberg@ypics.org
8 Martinez,	
  Maria Central Accounts	
  Payable	
  Clerk msmmartinez@coronacharter.org
9 Myers,	
  Kevin Central Executive	
  Adminstrator mrmyers@ypics.org
10 Nutt,	
  Vashon Central Director	
  of	
  Special	
  Education vnutt@ypics.org
11 Ruiz,	
  Rommel Central Director	
  of	
  Marketing rruiz@ypics.org
12 Zubia,	
  Yesenia Central Accounts	
  Payable	
  and	
  HR	
  Coordinator yzubia@ypics.org


